
PLAY GOLF.  
SAVE MONEY. 
CONNECT WITH 
GOLFERS.

  Golfzing.com/chesterwash

   Facebook.com/chesterwash

   Twitter.com/chesterwash

   ChesterWashington.americangolf.com

HOLE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT

Blue 346 185 331 195 332 362 426 351 448 2976

White 336 172 318 135 327 354 415 349 436 2842

Handicap 9 15 11 17 13 5 3 7 1

Par  Men’s/Women’s 4 3 4 3 4 4 4/5 4 4/5 34/36

Silver 312 157 304 121 319 323 389 331 420 2676

Orange 218 110 231 92 258 246 254 226 265 1900

Handicap 13 15 11 17 7 5 3 9 1

Scorer:                       

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT HCP NET

  146 393 490 195 357 408 376 443 489 3297 6273

  143 383 483 187 313 396 373 429 448 3155 5997

  18 12 14 6 8 4 10 2 16

  

  

  

  

  3 4 5 3 4 4 4 4/5 5 36/37 70/73

  

  

  142 372 461 155 304 385 373 429 448 3069 5745

  73 300 365 65 225 295 253 293 336 2205 4105

  18 10 4 16 14 8 12 6 2

ADJ

Attest:                            Date: 

I
N
I
T
I
A
L  

Golf ScoreCards, Inc. 
 12/2012

© 
1-800-238-7267



REACH NEW 
CUSTOMERS.
GROW YOUR 
BUSINESS.

www.AmericanGolf.com/advertising

› Scorecard Advertising
› Online Advertising 
› And more...

C

M

Y

CM

MY

CY

CMY

K

sc-coyo-ad3-0709.pdf   7/24/09   3:10:25 PM

        RATINGS/SLOPE  HDCP REC.
    Men Women Men Women

Blue 69.5/117       - 0-14 0-3

White 68.3/111 74.0/124 15-24 4-10

Silver       - 72.7/121 25+ 11+

Orange       -  60.4/88

A Unit of the  
County of Los Angeles 

 
Department of Parks and  

Recreation Golf Course System

9
8

7

65
4321

9

8
7

6

5

4

3

2

1

10

11
12

13

14

15

16

17

18

10

11
12

13 14
15 16 17 18

1930 West 120th Street • Los Angeles, California 90047
Tee Times (323) 756-6975 • General Information (323) 756-2516 

www.chesterwashington.americangolf.com

Regulations:
USGA Rules govern all play except as modified by local rules.
Local Rules:
1.  Out of Bounds: All fences bordering golf course and driving range. Cart 

path behind #9 green, and white stakes behind #5 and #18 green.
2. Water Hazards: Designated by Red Stakes.
3.  Obstructions: Staked trees, cart paths, protective fence and cement 

drainage ditches. Drop two club lengths no nearer the hole. No penalty.
4.  Players must maintain their turn between No. 9 green and No. 10 tee. 
5.  Spectators are permitted on the golf course if they  

pay a green fee.
6.  Play one ball except  

as permitted by  
USGA Rules.

7.  Each player must have  
an individual set  
of clubs and bag. 

8.  Players who in any way make  
themselves objectionable or fail  
to observe any of the course  
regulations will be denied the  
privileges of the golf course.

You are responsible for any  
injury to people or damage to  
property caused by your actions,  
including errant golf shots.

Ready Golf Required;  
Slow Play Prohibited.

www.americangolf.com


