

MEMBERSHIP IS FREE! SIGNUP AT GOLFZING.COM

Set The Lowest Online Tee Time Rates Guaranteed

- Searn Reward Points For Every Round Booked And Played
- Play Fantasy Golf And Win Prizes

Social Community Dedicated To Golfers

HOLE	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	OUT	I	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	IN	TOT	HCP	NET	ADJ
Blue	346	185	331	195	332	362	426	351	448	2976	N I T	146	393	490	195	357	408	376	443	489	3297	6273			
White	336	172	318	135	327	354	415	349	436	2842	T I	143	383	483	187	313	396	373	429	448	3155	5997			
Handicap	9	15	11	17	13	5	3	7	1		A L	18	12	14	6	8	4	10	2	16					
Par Men's/Women's	4	3	4	3	4	4	4/5	4	4/5	34/36		3	4	5	3	4	4	4	4/5	5	36/37	70/73			
Silver	312	157	304	121	319	323	389	331	420	2676		142	372	461	155	304	385	373	429	448	3069	5745			
Orange	218	110	231	92	258	246	254	226	265	1900		73	300	365	65	225	295	253	293	336	2205	4105			
Handicap	13	15	11	17	7	5	3	9	1			18	10	4	16	14	8	12	6	2					
			_																					_	_

PLAY GOLF. SAVE MONEY. **CONNECT WITH GOLFERS.**

- Golfzing.com/chesterwash 1
- Facebook.com/chesterwash f



Twitter.com/chesterwash



ChesterWashington.americangolf.com



Scorer:

12/2012 Attest:

Date:

REACH NEW CUSTOMERS. GROW YOUR BUSINESS.

- Scorecard Advertising
- > Online Advertising
- > And more...

www.AmericanGolf.com/advertising

RA	TINGS/SL	HDCP REC.					
	Men	Women	Men	Women			
Blue	69.5/117	-	0-14	0-3			
White	68.3/111	74.0/124	15-24	4-10			
Silver	-	72.7/121	25+	11+			
Orange	-	60.4/88					

REGULATIONS:

USGA Rules govern all play except as modified by local rules. LOCAL RULES:

- 1. Out of Bounds: All fences bordering golf course and driving range. Cart path behind #9 green, and white stakes behind #5 and #18 green.
- 2. Water Hazards: Designated by Red Stakes.
- 3. Obstructions: Staked trees, cart paths, protective fence and cement drainage ditches. Drop two club lengths no nearer the hole. No penalty.
- 4. Players must maintain their turn between No. 9 green and No. 10 tee.
- 5. Spectators are permitted on the golf course if they pay a green fee.
- 6. Play one ball except as permitted by
- USGA Rules. 7. Each player must have an individual set
- of clubs and bag.
- Players who in any way make themselves objectionable or fail to observe any of the course regulations will be denied the privileges of the golf course.

You are responsible for any injury to people or damage to property caused by your actions, including errant golf shots.



READY GOLF REQUIRED; SLOW PLAY PROHIBITED.

American Golf. www.americangolf.com

1930 West 120th Street • Los Angeles, California 90047 Tee Times (323) 756-6975 • General Information (323) 756-2516 www.chesterwashington.americangolf.com





A Unit of the County of Los Angeles



Department of Parks and Recreation Golf Course System

